
CVHS June 2025
Addison Field Days
June 7 & 8, 2025

O S O   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2025 Jun 17 06:31 PM

Judge: Julia Adams

Class:  1 - Morgan/Arabian/Saddlebred In hand Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 104 DOUBLE W GINSENG TUCKER MURDOUGH TUCKER MURDOUGH
2nd 102 JDS BEDAZZLED ERIN HOWRIGAN ERIN HOWRIGAN
3rd 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN ABIGAIL HENGLE
4th 139 EQUINOX ROMULUS JAMIE MARTELL JAMIE MARTELL
5th 130 JAGGED J DOUBLE SHOT GRACIE DION JESSICA RABIDOUX
6th 176 UVM KARMA NOELLE NEWTON ANNMARIE NEWTON
7th 177 CENTURY OAK FANDANGO OLIVIA NESBIT OLIVIA NESBIT
8th 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON

103 EQUINOX DRESS BLUES ELSA ARMSTRONG ELSA ARMSTRONG
106 VALLEY ACRES SHINING STAR JILLIAN MURDOUGH JILLIAN MURDOUGH
107 T.R.E. I'LL NEVER TELL REESE MURPHY REESE MURPHY
171 JUSTABLAZIN KINLEY COVEY KINLEY COVEY
175 CBMF JAMES DEAN ADDISON HENGLE ADDISON HENGLE

Class:  2 - Quarter Horse & Color Breed Halter Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 135 LOPIN A DREAM CAROLINE HAMEL CAROLINE HAMEL
2nd 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
3rd 172 SNEAKIN HUBBOUT EMILY SCHNEIDER EMILY SCHNEIDER
4th 173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY MAEVE LABOSSIERE
5th 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON KEVIN WILSON
6th 128 HOT AND BLAZING RUGER RACHAEL HERRIOT RACHAEL HERRIOT
7th 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
8th 127 AMENDMENT TWENTY ONE MEA SPELMAN MEA SPELMAN

124 HE BEINDEBLUE LEAGUE KAYLA HOADLEY KAYLA HOADLEY
133 NUGGET CONNELLY LEGGETT CONNELLY LEGGETT
141 CAPTIVATING TALKER LIZZIE MAYNARD LIZZIE MAYNARD
168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE
181 BIG MONEY JACK VANESSA ANGIER VANESSA ANGIER
182 SKIP THE GINGER MORGEN BROWN MORGEN BROWN

Class:  3 - Sport Horse/Pony In Hand Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
2nd 129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
3rd 147 TRUE MAGNOLIA BRIDGET SIMONE BRIDGET SIMONE
4th 148 CRAGGY LEA MASKAH BOLT SOPHIA STEADY SOPHIA STEADY
5th 132 FABLES LOVE AFFAIR KIMBERLY GIBSON KIMBERLY GIBSON
6th 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
7th 118 GOT CONNECTIONS FINNLEY VINCELETTE FINNLEY VINCELETTE
8th 187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG

134 ROMEO TO YOUR JULIET CHLOE LAMARCHE CHLOE LAMARCHE
136 MOOSE ON THE LOOSE EMMY GODDARD EMMY GODDARD
192 STONE BROKE MARINA HALLISEY MARINA HALLISEY

Class:  3A - Breed In Hand Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 135 LOPIN A DREAM CAROLINE HAMEL CAROLINE HAMEL
2nd 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
3rd 104 DOUBLE W GINSENG TUCKER MURDOUGH TUCKER MURDOUGH
4th 102 JDS BEDAZZLED ERIN HOWRIGAN ERIN HOWRIGAN
5th 129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
6th 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN

Class:  4 - 2 & Under In Hand Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 124 HE BEINDEBLUE LEAGUE KAYLA HOADLEY KAYLA HOADLEY
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Class:  5 - Ranch Conformation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 137 IZZY IN A TIZZY JOHN HOADLEY KAYLA HOADLEY
2nd 188 EVERLASTING VALUE DANIELLE BLACKMORE DANIELLE BLACKMORE
3rd 182 SKIP THE GINGER MORGEN BROWN MORGEN BROWN
4th 181 BIG MONEY JACK VANESSA ANGIER VANESSA ANGIER
5th 184 GABSOLUTELY NOT RAEGAN LAROCHE RAEGAN LAROCHE

Class:  6 - Open English Model Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
2nd 172 SNEAKIN HUBBOUT EMILY SCHNEIDER EMILY SCHNEIDER
3rd 130 JAGGED J DOUBLE SHOT GRACIE DION JESSICA RABIDOUX
4th 119 JVM ABRAMS JAN LINGNER JAN LINGNER
5th 173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY MAEVE LABOSSIERE
6th 150 NOCTIS MYSTIC MAGGIE COOLIDGE MAGGIE COOLIDGE
7th 171 JUSTABLAZIN KINLEY COVEY KINLEY COVEY
8th 185 JUNI FRA'SOLHEIMAR SERENA WELCH SERENA WELCH

111 BAR NOTHING IGGY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON

Class:  7 - Open Western Model Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 135 LOPIN A DREAM CAROLINE HAMEL CAROLINE HAMEL
2nd 131 MISS RIGHTEOUS LILLI BRACE ISABELLE SACKLOW
3rd 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
4th 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
5th 124 HE BEINDEBLUE LEAGUE KAYLA HOADLEY KAYLA HOADLEY
6th 128 HOT AND BLAZING RUGER RACHAEL HERRIOT RACHAEL HERRIOT
7th 127 AMENDMENT TWENTY ONE MEA SPELMAN MEA SPELMAN
8th 181 BIG MONEY JACK VANESSA ANGIER VANESSA ANGIER

140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
141 CAPTIVATING TALKER LIZZIE MAYNARD LIZZIE MAYNARD
168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE

Class:  7A - Open In Hand Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 135 LOPIN A DREAM CAROLINE HAMEL CAROLINE HAMEL
2nd 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
3rd 131 MISS RIGHTEOUS LILLI BRACE ISABELLE SACKLOW
4th 172 SNEAKIN HUBBOUT EMILY SCHNEIDER EMILY SCHNEIDER
5th 124 HE BEINDEBLUE LEAGUE KAYLA HOADLEY KAYLA HOADLEY
6th 188 EVERLASTING VALUE DANIELLE BLACKMORE DANIELLE BLACKMORE

Class:  8 - In Hand Disciplined Rail Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
2nd 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
3rd 147 TRUE MAGNOLIA BRIDGET SIMONE BRIDGET SIMONE
4th 143 DAVALENTE MARIA WELCH MARIA WELCH
5th 130 JAGGED J DOUBLE SHOT GRACIE DION JESSICA RABIDOUX
6th 171 JUSTABLAZIN KINLEY COVEY KINLEY COVEY
7th 185 JUNI FRA'SOLHEIMAR SERENA WELCH SERENA WELCH
8th 172 SNEAKIN HUBBOUT EMILY SCHNEIDER EMILY SCHNEIDER

119 JVM ABRAMS JAN LINGNER JAN LINGNER
124 HE BEINDEBLUE LEAGUE KAYLA HOADLEY KAYLA HOADLEY
131 MISS RIGHTEOUS LILLI BRACE ISABELLE SACKLOW

Class:  9 - In Hand Showmanship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
2nd 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
3rd 130 JAGGED J DOUBLE SHOT GRACIE DION JESSICA RABIDOUX
4th 141 CAPTIVATING TALKER LIZZIE MAYNARD LIZZIE MAYNARD
5th 131 MISS RIGHTEOUS LILLI BRACE ISABELLE SACKLOW
6th 147 TRUE MAGNOLIA BRIDGET SIMONE BRIDGET SIMONE
7th 171 JUSTABLAZIN KINLEY COVEY KINLEY COVEY
8th 119 JVM ABRAMS JAN LINGNER JAN LINGNER

124 HE BEINDEBLUE LEAGUE KAYLA HOADLEY KAYLA HOADLEY
143 DAVALENTE MARIA WELCH MARIA WELCH
172 SNEAKIN HUBBOUT EMILY SCHNEIDER EMILY SCHNEIDER
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Class:  10 - Pee Wee Showmanship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 176 UVM KARMA NOELLE NEWTON NOELLE NEWTON
2nd 125 LENAS LUCKY PENNY SLOANE BISSONETTE SLOANE BISSONETTE
3rd 105 CHACHING CHA CHING MAGGIE CARPENTIER MAGGIE CARPENTIER
4th 138 ALLEGRO NORA WADE NORA WADE

Class:  11 - Leadline Showmanship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 105 CHACHING CHA CHING MAGGIE CARPENTIER JACK CARPENTIER
2nd 173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY CORA LUCY
3rd 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON WYNONNA CAMPBELL
4th 114 ANB SLEEPY'S VERSION MORGAN BAKER MORGAN BAKER
5th 130 JAGGED J DOUBLE SHOT GRACIE DION GRACIE DION
6th 125 LENAS LUCKY PENNY SLOANE BISSONETTE MADDISON BRACE
7th 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN KIANNA QUINNLIN
8th 189 CINNAMON TWIST MADILYN POIRIOR LAYLA BLACKMORE

Class:  12 - Youth 13 & Under Showmanship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 189 CINNAMON TWIST MADILYN POIRIOR MADILYN POIRIOR
2nd 141 CAPTIVATING TALKER LIZZIE MAYNARD LIZZIE MAYNARD
3rd 180 FCF PUCKS VISION RYLIE KENNEDY RYLIE KENNEDY
4th 121 WFF SOLAR ECLIPSE VIOLET WHITCOMB VIOLET WHITCOMB

Class:  13 - Youth 14-18 Showmanship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
2nd 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON LAUREN WILSON
3rd 129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
4th 134 ROMEO TO YOUR JULIET CHLOE LAMARCHE CHLOE LAMARCHE
5th 175 CBMF JAMES DEAN ADDISON HENGLE ADDISON HENGLE
6th 146 JACK OF ALL TRADES LILA SMITH LILA SMITH
7th 183 FIND HER N KEEP HER TESSA BUSKEY TESSA BUSKEY
8th 122 AVATAR ISABELLE BODDIE ISABELLE BODDIE

Class:  14 - Youth Walk/Trot 13 & Under Showmanship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 149 A CERTAIN ATTRACTION LILLIAN WILLIAMS LILLIAN WILLIAMS
2nd 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN ABIGAIL HENGLE
3rd 115 SUNNY SIDE UP HALLEE DIXON CARLY DIXON
4th 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE KINLEY COVEY
5th 148 CRAGGY LEA MASKAH BOLT SOPHIA STEADY SOPHIA STEADY

Class:  15 - Youth Walk/Trot 14-18 Showmanship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  15A - Youth Showmanship Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
2nd 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON LAUREN WILSON
3rd 141 CAPTIVATING TALKER LIZZIE MAYNARD LIZZIE MAYNARD
4th 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN KIANNA QUINNLIN
5th 189 CINNAMON TWIST MADILYN POIRIOR MADILYN POIRIOR

Class:  16 - Adult Showmanship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 135 LOPIN A DREAM CAROLINE HAMEL CAROLINE HAMEL
2nd 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
3rd 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
4th 143 DAVALENTE MARIA WELCH MARIA WELCH
5th 187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG
6th 193 ODYSSEY VIVIENNE BABBOTT VIVIENNE BABBOTT
7th 137 IZZY IN A TIZZY JOHN HOADLEY KAYLA HOADLEY
8th 120 HANDSOME HANDS DOWN ASHLEY MEGRATH ASHLEY MEGRATH

132 FABLES LOVE AFFAIR KIMBERLY GIBSON KIMBERLY GIBSON
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Class:  17 - Adult Walk/Trot Showmanship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
2nd 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON KEVIN WILSON
3rd 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE
4th 108 AMBERFIELD'S GOLDEN COURAGEMARY NEWTON MARY NEWTON
5th 176 UVM KARMA NOELLE NEWTON ANNMARIE NEWTON
6th 172 SNEAKIN HUBBOUT EMILY SCHNEIDER EMILY SCHNEIDER

Class:  18 - Novice Rider Showmanship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY MAEVE LABOSSIERE
2nd 115 SUNNY SIDE UP HALLEE DIXON HALLEE DIXON
3rd 184 GABSOLUTELY NOT RAEGAN LAROCHE RAEGAN LAROCHE
4th 190 JACKSON BROWN SOPHIA WELCH SOPHIA WELCH
5th 117 50 SHADES OF GRAY AUBREY OLSAVER AUBREY OLSAVER
6th 142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON ELLIE WILSON

Class:  19 - Green Horse/Pony Showmanship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 182 SKIP THE GINGER MORGEN BROWN MORGEN BROWN
2nd 185 JUNI FRA'SOLHEIMAR SERENA WELCH SERENA WELCH
3rd 111 BAR NOTHING IGGY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
4th 109 TOWNSHEND MARK THE JOURNEYTUCKER MURDOUGH TUCKER MURDOUGH

Class:  19A - Open Showmanship Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
2nd 135 LOPIN A DREAM CAROLINE HAMEL CAROLINE HAMEL
3rd 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
4th 173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY MAEVE LABOSSIERE
5th 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON KEVIN WILSON
6th 185 JUNI FRA'SOLHEIMAR SERENA WELCH SERENA WELCH
7th 182 SKIP THE GINGER MORGEN BROWN MORGEN BROWN
8th 115 SUNNY SIDE UP HALLEE DIXON HALLEE DIXON

Class:  20 - Morgan/Arabian/Saddlebred Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 106 VALLEY ACRES SHINING STAR JILLIAN MURDOUGH JILLIAN MURDOUGH
2nd 104 DOUBLE W GINSENG TUCKER MURDOUGH TUCKER MURDOUGH
3rd 103 EQUINOX DRESS BLUES ELSA ARMSTRONG ELSA ARMSTRONG
4th 175 CBMF JAMES DEAN ADDISON HENGLE ADDISON HENGLE
5th 139 EQUINOX ROMULUS JAMIE MARTELL JAMIE MARTELL
6th 177 CENTURY OAK FANDANGO OLIVIA NESBIT OLIVIA NESBIT

Class:  21 - Quarter Horse & Color Breed Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
2nd 181 BIG MONEY JACK VANESSA ANGIER VANESSA ANGIER
3rd 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON

Class:  22 - Sport Horse/Pony Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
2nd 129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
3rd 134 ROMEO TO YOUR JULIET CHLOE LAMARCHE CHLOE LAMARCHE
4th 147 TRUE MAGNOLIA BRIDGET SIMONE BRIDGET SIMONE
5th 179 JELMER CAILIN O'HARA CAILIN O'HARA
6th 118 GOT CONNECTIONS FINNLEY VINCELETTE FINNLEY VINCELETTE
7th 187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG

Class:  22A - Breed Equitation Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
2nd 129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
3rd 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
4th 104 DOUBLE W GINSENG TUCKER MURDOUGH TUCKER MURDOUGH
5th 106 VALLEY ACRES SHINING STAR JILLIAN MURDOUGH JILLIAN MURDOUGH
6th 181 BIG MONEY JACK VANESSA ANGIER VANESSA ANGIER
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Class:  23 - Morgan/Arabian/Saddlebred Walk/Trot Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 110 GOING PLATINUM KATIE COMERFORD-JOYCE LYLLA COVEY
2nd 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
3rd 102 JDS BEDAZZLED ERIN HOWRIGAN ERIN HOWRIGAN
4th 176 UVM KARMA NOELLE NEWTON ANNMARIE NEWTON

Class:  24 - Quarter Horse & Color Breed Walk/Trot Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON KEVIN WILSON
2nd 173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY MAEVE LABOSSIERE
3rd 113 BATTS JAZZI DETAILS JAYLYNN LYNCH JAYLYNN LYNCH
4th 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE

Class:  25 - Sport Horse/Pony Walk/Trot Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 148 CRAGGY LEA MASKAH BOLT SOPHIA STEADY SOPHIA STEADY
2nd 142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON ELLIE WILSON
3rd 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
4th 192 STONE BROKE MARINA HALLISEY MARINA HALLISEY
5th 145 STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE JAYLYNN LYNCH JAYLYNN LYNCH

Class:  25A - Breed Walk/Trot Equitation Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 110 GOING PLATINUM KATIE COMERFORD-JOYCE LYLLA COVEY
2nd 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON KEVIN WILSON
3rd 142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON ELLIE WILSON
4th 173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY CORA LUCY
5th 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
6th 148 CRAGGY LEA MASKAH BOLT SOPHIA STEADY SOPHIA STEADY

Class:  26 - Youth 13 & Under Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 141 CAPTIVATING TALKER LIZZIE MAYNARD LIZZIE MAYNARD
2nd 180 FCF PUCKS VISION RYLIE KENNEDY RYLIE KENNEDY
3rd 118 GOT CONNECTIONS FINNLEY VINCELETTE FINNLEY VINCELETTE
4th 121 WFF SOLAR ECLIPSE VIOLET WHITCOMB VIOLET WHITCOMB
5th 189 CINNAMON TWIST MADILYN POIRIOR MADILYN POIRIOR

Class:  27 - Youth 14-18 Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 134 ROMEO TO YOUR JULIET CHLOE LAMARCHE CHLOE LAMARCHE
2nd 129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
3rd 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
4th 146 JACK OF ALL TRADES LILA SMITH LILA SMITH
5th 183 FIND HER N KEEP HER TESSA BUSKEY TESSA BUSKEY
6th 122 AVATAR ISABELLE BODDIE ISABELLE BODDIE
7th 175 CBMF JAMES DEAN ADDISON HENGLE ADDISON HENGLE
8th 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON LAUREN WILSON

Class:  28 - Adult Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
2nd 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
3rd 147 TRUE MAGNOLIA BRIDGET SIMONE BRIDGET SIMONE
4th 179 JELMER CAILIN O'HARA CAILIN O'HARA
5th 989 DALLAS HAYLEY BORAH HAYLEY BORAH
6th 126 CLEVERMIND JESSICA SMITH SARA GIARD
7th 128 HOT AND BLAZING RUGER RACHAEL HERRIOT RACHAEL HERRIOT
8th 188 EVERLASTING VALUE DANIELLE BLACKMORE DANIELLE BLACKMORE

120 HANDSOME HANDS DOWN ASHLEY MEGRATH ASHLEY MEGRATH
132 FABLES LOVE AFFAIR KIMBERLY GIBSON KIMBERLY GIBSON
187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG
193 ODYSSEY VIVIENNE BABBOTT VIVIENNE BABBOTT
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Class:  28A - Open Equitation Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 134 ROMEO TO YOUR JULIET CHLOE LAMARCHE CHLOE LAMARCHE
2nd 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
3rd 129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
4th 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
5th 141 CAPTIVATING TALKER LIZZIE MAYNARD LIZZIE MAYNARD
6th 180 FCF PUCKS VISION RYLIE KENNEDY RYLIE KENNEDY

Class:  29 - Youth Walk/Trot 13 & Under Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE KINLEY COVEY
2nd 148 CRAGGY LEA MASKAH BOLT SOPHIA STEADY SOPHIA STEADY
3rd 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN ABIGAIL HENGLE
4th 115 SUNNY SIDE UP HALLEE DIXON CARLY DIXON
5th 149 A CERTAIN ATTRACTION LILLIAN WILLIAMS LILLIAN WILLIAMS
6th 133 NUGGET CONNELLY LEGGETT CONNELLY LEGGETT

Class:  30 - Youth Walk/Trot 14-18 Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  30A - Youth Walk/Trot Equitation Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE KINLEY COVEY
2nd 148 CRAGGY LEA MASKAH BOLT SOPHIA STEADY SOPHIA STEADY

Class:  31 - Adult Walk/Trot Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON KEVIN WILSON
2nd 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
3rd 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE
4th 176 UVM KARMA NOELLE NEWTON ANNMARIE NEWTON
5th 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
6th 108 AMBERFIELD'S GOLDEN COURAGEMARY NEWTON MARY NEWTON

Class:  32 - Novice Rider Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 192 STONE BROKE MARINA HALLISEY MARINA HALLISEY
2nd 190 JACKSON BROWN SOPHIA WELCH SOPHIA WELCH
3rd 136 MOOSE ON THE LOOSE EMMY GODDARD EMMY GODDARD
4th 142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON ELLIE WILSON
5th 173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY MAEVE LABOSSIERE
6th 184 GABSOLUTELY NOT RAEGAN LAROCHE RAEGAN LAROCHE
7th 117 50 SHADES OF GRAY AUBREY OLSAVER AUBREY OLSAVER
8th 115 SUNNY SIDE UP HALLEE DIXON HALLEE DIXON

Class:  33 - Green Horse/Pony Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 109 TOWNSHEND MARK THE JOURNEYTUCKER MURDOUGH TUCKER MURDOUGH
2nd 144 CHANCEY'S DARTH VADER MIKAYLA TOBEY MIKAYLA TOBEY
3rd 111 BAR NOTHING IGGY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
4th 182 SKIP THE GINGER MORGEN BROWN MORGEN BROWN
5th 150 NOCTIS MYSTIC MAGGIE COOLIDGE MAGGIE COOLIDGE
6th 185 JUNI FRA'SOLHEIMAR SERENA WELCH SERENA WELCH

Class:  33A - Open Walk/Trot Equitation Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 109 TOWNSHEND MARK THE JOURNEYTUCKER MURDOUGH TUCKER MURDOUGH
2nd 192 STONE BROKE MARINA HALLISEY MARINA HALLISEY
3rd 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON KEVIN WILSON
4th 144 CHANCEY'S DARTH VADER MIKAYLA TOBEY MIKAYLA TOBEY
5th 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
6th 190 JACKSON BROWN SOPHIA WELCH SOPHIA WELCH

Class:  34 - Trotting Ground Poles Horse Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 192 STONE BROKE MARINA HALLISEY MARINA HALLISEY
2nd 122 AVATAR ISABELLE BODDIE ISABELLE BODDIE

Class:  35 - Trotting Ground Poles Pony Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON ELLIE WILSON
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2nd 189 CINNAMON TWIST MADILYN POIRIOR MADILYN POIRIOR

Class:  36 - Hunter Over Crossrails 18" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 146 JACK OF ALL TRADES LILA SMITH LILA SMITH
2nd 145 STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE JAYLYNN LYNCH JAYLYNN LYNCH
3rd 137 IZZY IN A TIZZY JOHN HOADLEY KAYLA HOADLEY
4th 120 HANDSOME HANDS DOWN ASHLEY MEGRATH ASHLEY MEGRATH

Class:  37 - Equitation Over Crossrails 18" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 145 STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE JAYLYNN LYNCH JAYLYNN LYNCH
2nd 146 JACK OF ALL TRADES LILA SMITH LILA SMITH

Class:  38 - Hunter Over Fences 2' Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

118 GOT CONNECTIONS FINNLEY VINCELETTE FINNLEY VINCELETTE
180 FCF PUCKS VISION RYLIE KENNEDY RYLIE KENNEDY
183 FIND HER N KEEP HER TESSA BUSKEY TESSA BUSKEY
187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG

Class:  39 - Equitation Over Fences 2' Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

118 GOT CONNECTIONS FINNLEY VINCELETTE FINNLEY VINCELETTE
180 FCF PUCKS VISION RYLIE KENNEDY RYLIE KENNEDY
183 FIND HER N KEEP HER TESSA BUSKEY TESSA BUSKEY
187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG

Class:  40 - Hunter Over Fences 2'3" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

118 GOT CONNECTIONS FINNLEY VINCELETTE FINNLEY VINCELETTE
187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG

Class:  41 - Equitation Over Fences 2'3" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

118 GOT CONNECTIONS FINNLEY VINCELETTE FINNLEY VINCELETTE
187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG

Class:  42 - Carrot Race - Free Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 143 DAVALENTE MARIA WELCH MARIA WELCH
2nd 147 TRUE MAGNOLIA BRIDGET SIMONE BRIDGET SIMONE
3rd 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
4th 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON KEVIN WILSON
5th 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN ABIGAIL HENGLE
6th 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
7th 171 JUSTABLAZIN KINLEY COVEY KINLEY COVEY
8th 117 50 SHADES OF GRAY AUBREY OLSAVER AUBREY OLSAVER

115 SUNNY SIDE UP HALLEE DIXON CARLY DIXON
124 HE BEINDEBLUE LEAGUE KAYLA HOADLEY KAYLA HOADLEY
129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
137 IZZY IN A TIZZY JOHN HOADLEY JOHN HOADLEY
141 CAPTIVATING TALKER LIZZIE MAYNARD LIZZIE MAYNARD
142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON ELLIE WILSON
148 CRAGGY LEA MASKAH BOLT SOPHIA STEADY SOPHIA STEADY
149 A CERTAIN ATTRACTION LILLIAN WILLIAMS LILLIAN WILLIAMS
150 NOCTIS MYSTIC MAGGIE COOLIDGE MAGGIE COOLIDGE
168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE
173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY MAEVE LABOSSIERE
185 JUNI FRA'SOLHEIMAR SERENA WELCH SERENA WELCH
188 EVERLASTING VALUE DANIELLE BLACKMORE MADILYN POIRIOR
189 CINNAMON TWIST MADILYN POIRIOR MADILYN POIRIOR

Class:  43 - Breed Equitation Pattern Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
2nd 129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
3rd 181 BIG MONEY JACK VANESSA ANGIER VANESSA ANGIER
4th 139 EQUINOX ROMULUS JAMIE MARTELL JAMIE MARTELL
5th 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
6th 187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG
7th 103 EQUINOX DRESS BLUES ELSA ARMSTRONG ELSA ARMSTRONG
8th 134 ROMEO TO YOUR JULIET CHLOE LAMARCHE CHLOE LAMARCHE
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106 VALLEY ACRES SHINING STAR JILLIAN MURDOUGH JILLIAN MURDOUGH
123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
141 CAPTIVATING TALKER LIZZIE MAYNARD LIZZIE MAYNARD
147 TRUE MAGNOLIA BRIDGET SIMONE BRIDGET SIMONE
175 CBMF JAMES DEAN ADDISON HENGLE ADDISON HENGLE

Class:  44 - Youth Equitation Pattern Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
2nd 129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
3rd 146 JACK OF ALL TRADES LILA SMITH LILA SMITH
4th 189 CINNAMON TWIST MADILYN POIRIOR MADILYN POIRIOR
5th 175 CBMF JAMES DEAN ADDISON HENGLE ADDISON HENGLE
6th 141 CAPTIVATING TALKER LIZZIE MAYNARD LIZZIE MAYNARD
7th 180 FCF PUCKS VISION RYLIE KENNEDY RYLIE KENNEDY
8th 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON LAUREN WILSON

121 WFF SOLAR ECLIPSE VIOLET WHITCOMB VIOLET WHITCOMB

Class:  45 - Adult Equitation Pattern Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG
2nd 989 DALLAS HAYLEY BORAH HAYLEY BORAH
3rd 132 FABLES LOVE AFFAIR KIMBERLY GIBSON KIMBERLY GIBSON
4th 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
5th 126 CLEVERMIND JESSICA SMITH JESSICA SMITH
6th 120 HANDSOME HANDS DOWN ASHLEY MEGRATH ASHLEY MEGRATH
7th 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS

Class:  46 - Breed Walk/Trot Equitation Pattern Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
2nd 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE
3rd 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
4th 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN ABIGAIL HENGLE
5th 102 JDS BEDAZZLED ERIN HOWRIGAN ERIN HOWRIGAN

Class:  47 - Youth Walk/Trot Equitation Pattern Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE KINLEY COVEY
2nd 133 NUGGET CONNELLY LEGGETT CONNELLY LEGGETT
3rd 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN ABIGAIL HENGLE
4th 115 SUNNY SIDE UP HALLEE DIXON CARLY DIXON
5th 148 CRAGGY LEA MASKAH BOLT SOPHIA STEADY SOPHIA STEADY

Class:  48 - Adult Walk/Trot Equitation Pattern Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
2nd 176 UVM KARMA NOELLE NEWTON ANNMARIE NEWTON
3rd 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
4th 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE
5th 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON KEVIN WILSON
6th 108 AMBERFIELD'S GOLDEN COURAGEMARY NEWTON MARY NEWTON

Class:  49 - Novice Rider Equitation Pattern Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 115 SUNNY SIDE UP HALLEE DIXON HALLEE DIXON
2nd 190 JACKSON BROWN SOPHIA WELCH SOPHIA WELCH
3rd 184 GABSOLUTELY NOT RAEGAN LAROCHE RAEGAN LAROCHE
4th 192 STONE BROKE MARINA HALLISEY MARINA HALLISEY
5th 142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON ELLIE WILSON
6th 117 50 SHADES OF GRAY AUBREY OLSAVER AUBREY OLSAVER
7th 136 MOOSE ON THE LOOSE EMMY GODDARD EMMY GODDARD
8th 173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY MAEVE LABOSSIERE

Class:  50 - Green Horse/Pony Equitation Pattern Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 144 CHANCEY'S DARTH VADER MIKAYLA TOBEY MIKAYLA TOBEY
2nd 109 TOWNSHEND MARK THE JOURNEYTUCKER MURDOUGH TUCKER MURDOUGH
3rd 111 BAR NOTHING IGGY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
4th 182 SKIP THE GINGER MORGEN BROWN MORGEN BROWN
5th 185 JUNI FRA'SOLHEIMAR SERENA WELCH SERENA WELCH
6th 150 NOCTIS MYSTIC MAGGIE COOLIDGE MAGGIE COOLIDGE
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Class:  51 - MEDAL Adult Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 132 FABLES LOVE AFFAIR KIMBERLY GIBSON KIMBERLY GIBSON
2nd 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
3rd 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
4th 989 DALLAS HAYLEY BORAH HAYLEY BORAH
5th 187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG
6th 127 AMENDMENT TWENTY ONE MEA SPELMAN MEA SPELMAN

Class:  52 - MEDAL Youth Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
2nd 134 ROMEO TO YOUR JULIET CHLOE LAMARCHE CHLOE LAMARCHE
3rd 103 EQUINOX DRESS BLUES ELSA ARMSTRONG ELSA ARMSTRONG
4th 141 CAPTIVATING TALKER LIZZIE MAYNARD LIZZIE MAYNARD
5th 181 BIG MONEY JACK VANESSA ANGIER VANESSA ANGIER
6th 146 JACK OF ALL TRADES LILA SMITH LILA SMITH
7th 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
8th 180 FCF PUCKS VISION RYLIE KENNEDY RYLIE KENNEDY

106 VALLEY ACRES SHINING STAR JILLIAN MURDOUGH JILLIAN MURDOUGH
121 WFF SOLAR ECLIPSE VIOLET WHITCOMB VIOLET WHITCOMB
122 AVATAR ISABELLE BODDIE ISABELLE BODDIE
177 CENTURY OAK FANDANGO OLIVIA NESBIT OLIVIA NESBIT

Class:  53 - MEDAL Youth Walk/Trot Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE KINLEY COVEY
2nd 148 CRAGGY LEA MASKAH BOLT SOPHIA STEADY SOPHIA STEADY
3rd 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN ABIGAIL HENGLE

107 T.R.E. I'LL NEVER TELL REESE MURPHY REESE MURPHY

Class:  54 - MEDAL Adult Walk/Trot Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
2nd 102 JDS BEDAZZLED ERIN HOWRIGAN ERIN HOWRIGAN
3rd 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE
4th 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
5th 176 UVM KARMA NOELLE NEWTON ANNMARIE NEWTON
6th 108 AMBERFIELD'S GOLDEN COURAGEMARY NEWTON MARY NEWTON

Class:  55 - MEDAL Novice Rider Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 192 STONE BROKE MARINA HALLISEY MARINA HALLISEY
2nd 117 50 SHADES OF GRAY AUBREY OLSAVER AUBREY OLSAVER
3rd 142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON ELLIE WILSON
4th 173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY MAEVE LABOSSIERE

Class:  56 - Open Western Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
2nd 127 AMENDMENT TWENTY ONE MEA SPELMAN MEA SPELMAN
3rd 137 IZZY IN A TIZZY JOHN HOADLEY KAYLA HOADLEY
4th 120 HANDSOME HANDS DOWN ASHLEY MEGRATH ASHLEY MEGRATH

Class:  57 - Open Walk/Trot Western Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  58 - Ranch Pleasure Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  59a - Breed Performance (a) Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
2nd 134 ROMEO TO YOUR JULIET CHLOE LAMARCHE CHLOE LAMARCHE
3rd 129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
4th 103 EQUINOX DRESS BLUES ELSA ARMSTRONG ELSA ARMSTRONG
5th 106 VALLEY ACRES SHINING STAR JILLIAN MURDOUGH JILLIAN MURDOUGH
6th 118 GOT CONNECTIONS FINNLEY VINCELETTE FINNLEY VINCELETTE
7th 139 EQUINOX ROMULUS JAMIE MARTELL JAMIE MARTELL

127 AMENDMENT TWENTY ONE MEA SPELMAN MEA SPELMAN
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Class:  59b - Breed Performance (b) Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 147 TRUE MAGNOLIA BRIDGET SIMONE BRIDGET SIMONE
2nd 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
3rd 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
4th 141 CAPTIVATING TALKER LIZZIE MAYNARD LIZZIE MAYNARD
5th 181 BIG MONEY JACK VANESSA ANGIER VANESSA ANGIER
6th 187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG
7th 175 CBMF JAMES DEAN ADDISON HENGLE ADDISON HENGLE

177 CENTURY OAK FANDANGO OLIVIA NESBIT OLIVIA NESBIT

Class:  60 - Breed Walk/Trot Performance Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 110 GOING PLATINUM KATIE COMERFORD-JOYCE LYLLA COVEY
2nd 192 STONE BROKE MARINA HALLISEY MARINA HALLISEY
3rd 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN ABIGAIL HENGLE
4th 117 50 SHADES OF GRAY AUBREY OLSAVER AUBREY OLSAVER
5th 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
6th 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE
7th 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
8th 102 JDS BEDAZZLED ERIN HOWRIGAN ERIN HOWRIGAN

107 T.R.E. I'LL NEVER TELL REESE MURPHY REESE MURPHY

Class:  61 - Youth 13 & Under Performance Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 141 CAPTIVATING TALKER LIZZIE MAYNARD LIZZIE MAYNARD
2nd 189 CINNAMON TWIST MADILYN POIRIOR MADILYN POIRIOR
3rd 118 GOT CONNECTIONS FINNLEY VINCELETTE FINNLEY VINCELETTE
4th 121 WFF SOLAR ECLIPSE VIOLET WHITCOMB VIOLET WHITCOMB
5th 180 FCF PUCKS VISION RYLIE KENNEDY RYLIE KENNEDY

Class:  62 - Youth 14-18 Performance Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
2nd 129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
3rd 122 AVATAR ISABELLE BODDIE ISABELLE BODDIE
4th 146 JACK OF ALL TRADES LILA SMITH LILA SMITH
5th 175 CBMF JAMES DEAN ADDISON HENGLE ADDISON HENGLE
6th 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON LAUREN WILSON

Class:  63 - Adult Performance Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
2nd 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
3rd 132 FABLES LOVE AFFAIR KIMBERLY GIBSON KIMBERLY GIBSON
4th 989 DALLAS HAYLEY BORAH HAYLEY BORAH
5th 187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG
6th 179 JELMER CAILIN O'HARA CAILIN O'HARA
7th 126 CLEVERMIND JESSICA SMITH JESSICA SMITH
8th 193 ODYSSEY VIVIENNE BABBOTT VIVIENNE BABBOTT

120 HANDSOME HANDS DOWN ASHLEY MEGRATH ASHLEY MEGRATH

Class:  64 - Youth Walk/Trot 13 & Under Performance Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE KINLEY COVEY
2nd 148 CRAGGY LEA MASKAH BOLT SOPHIA STEADY SOPHIA STEADY
3rd 115 SUNNY SIDE UP HALLEE DIXON CARLY DIXON
4th 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN ABIGAIL HENGLE
5th 149 A CERTAIN ATTRACTION LILLIAN WILLIAMS LILLIAN WILLIAMS
6th 133 NUGGET CONNELLY LEGGETT CONNELLY LEGGETT

Class:  65 - Youth Walk/Trot 14-18 Performance Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  66 - Adult Walk/Trot Performance Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON KEVIN WILSON
2nd 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
3rd 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
4th 108 AMBERFIELD'S GOLDEN COURAGEMARY NEWTON MARY NEWTON
5th 176 UVM KARMA NOELLE NEWTON ANNMARIE NEWTON
6th 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE

10



Class:  67 - Novice Rider Performance Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 192 STONE BROKE MARINA HALLISEY MARINA HALLISEY
2nd 142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON ELLIE WILSON
3rd 117 50 SHADES OF GRAY AUBREY OLSAVER AUBREY OLSAVER
4th 136 MOOSE ON THE LOOSE EMMY GODDARD EMMY GODDARD
5th 115 SUNNY SIDE UP HALLEE DIXON HALLEE DIXON
6th 184 GABSOLUTELY NOT RAEGAN LAROCHE RAEGAN LAROCHE
7th 190 JACKSON BROWN SOPHIA WELCH SOPHIA WELCH
8th 173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY MAEVE LABOSSIERE

Class:  68 - Green Horse/Pony Performance Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 109 TOWNSHEND MARK THE JOURNEYTUCKER MURDOUGH TUCKER MURDOUGH
2nd 150 NOCTIS MYSTIC MAGGIE COOLIDGE MAGGIE COOLIDGE
3rd 144 CHANCEY'S DARTH VADER MIKAYLA TOBEY MIKAYLA TOBEY
4th 182 SKIP THE GINGER MORGEN BROWN MORGEN BROWN
5th 111 BAR NOTHING IGGY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
6th 185 JUNI FRA'SOLHEIMAR SERENA WELCH SERENA WELCH

Class:  69 - Open English Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
2nd 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
3rd 989 DALLAS HAYLEY BORAH HAYLEY BORAH
4th 181 BIG MONEY JACK VANESSA ANGIER VANESSA ANGIER
5th 193 ODYSSEY VIVIENNE BABBOTT VIVIENNE BABBOTT
6th 120 HANDSOME HANDS DOWN ASHLEY MEGRATH ASHLEY MEGRATH
7th 137 IZZY IN A TIZZY JOHN HOADLEY KAYLA HOADLEY

Class:  70 - Open Walk/Trot English Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 192 STONE BROKE MARINA HALLISEY MARINA HALLISEY
2nd 113 BATTS JAZZI DETAILS JAYLYNN LYNCH JAYLYNN LYNCH
3rd 171 JUSTABLAZIN KINLEY COVEY DAWN SEVERANCE

Class:  71 - Golden Oldies Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 122 AVATAR ISABELLE BODDIE ISABELLE BODDIE
2nd 148 CRAGGY LEA MASKAH BOLT SOPHIA STEADY SOPHIA STEADY
3rd 149 A CERTAIN ATTRACTION LILLIAN WILLIAMS LILLIAN WILLIAMS
4th 133 NUGGET CONNELLY LEGGETT CONNELLY LEGGETT
5th 176 UVM KARMA NOELLE NEWTON ANNMARIE NEWTON
6th 120 HANDSOME HANDS DOWN ASHLEY MEGRATH ASHLEY MEGRATH

Class:  72 - Jack Benny Pleasure 39+ Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 126 CLEVERMIND JESSICA SMITH JESSICA SMITH
2nd 171 JUSTABLAZIN KINLEY COVEY DAWN SEVERANCE

Class:  73 - Dressage Suitability Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
2nd 179 JELMER CAILIN O'HARA CAILIN O'HARA
3rd 118 GOT CONNECTIONS FINNLEY VINCELETTE FINNLEY VINCELETTE
4th 132 FABLES LOVE AFFAIR KIMBERLY GIBSON KIMBERLY GIBSON
5th 121 WFF SOLAR ECLIPSE VIOLET WHITCOMB VIOLET WHITCOMB
6th 180 FCF PUCKS VISION RYLIE KENNEDY RYLIE KENNEDY

Class:  74 - Dressage Suitability Walk/Trot Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 192 STONE BROKE MARINA HALLISEY MARINA HALLISEY
2nd 113 BATTS JAZZI DETAILS JAYLYNN LYNCH JAYLYNN LYNCH

Class:  75 - Pee Wee Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 174 CHASING STAR DUST LIAM HENGLE LIAM HENGLE
2nd 138 ALLEGRO NORA WADE NORA WADE
3rd 176 UVM KARMA NOELLE NEWTON NOELLE NEWTON
4th 105 CHACHING CHA CHING MAGGIE CARPENTIER MAGGIE CARPENTIER
5th 125 LENAS LUCKY PENNY SLOANE BISSONETTE SLOANE BISSONETTE
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Class:  76 - Pee Wee Equitation Pattern Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 125 LENAS LUCKY PENNY SLOANE BISSONETTE SLOANE BISSONETTE
2nd 176 UVM KARMA NOELLE NEWTON NOELLE NEWTON
3rd 138 ALLEGRO NORA WADE NORA WADE
4th 174 CHASING STAR DUST LIAM HENGLE LIAM HENGLE
5th 105 CHACHING CHA CHING MAGGIE CARPENTIER MAGGIE CARPENTIER

Class:  77 - Pee Wee Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 125 LENAS LUCKY PENNY SLOANE BISSONETTE SLOANE BISSONETTE
2nd 138 ALLEGRO NORA WADE NORA WADE
3rd 176 UVM KARMA NOELLE NEWTON NOELLE NEWTON
4th 174 CHASING STAR DUST LIAM HENGLE LIAM HENGLE
5th 105 CHACHING CHA CHING MAGGIE CARPENTIER MAGGIE CARPENTIER

Class:  78 - Leadline Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON NORA JANE MORRILL
2nd 114 ANB SLEEPY'S VERSION MORGAN BAKER MORGAN BAKER
3rd 173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY CORA LUCY
4th 130 JAGGED J DOUBLE SHOT GRACIE DION GRACIE DION
5th 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN KIANNA QUINNLIN
6th 105 CHACHING CHA CHING MAGGIE CARPENTIER JACK CARPENTIER
7th 125 LENAS LUCKY PENNY SLOANE BISSONETTE MADDISON BRACE
8th 189 CINNAMON TWIST MADILYN POIRIOR LAYLA BLACKMORE
9th 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON WYNONNA CAMPBELL

Class:  79 - Leadline Equitation Pattern Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN KIANNA QUINNLIN
2nd 173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY CORA LUCY
3rd 142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON NORA JANE MORRILL
4th 114 ANB SLEEPY'S VERSION MORGAN BAKER MORGAN BAKER
5th 125 LENAS LUCKY PENNY SLOANE BISSONETTE MADDISON BRACE
6th 130 JAGGED J DOUBLE SHOT GRACIE DION GRACIE DION
7th 105 CHACHING CHA CHING MAGGIE CARPENTIER JACK CARPENTIER
8th 189 CINNAMON TWIST MADILYN POIRIOR LAYLA BLACKMORE
9th 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON WYNONNA CAMPBELL

Class:  80 - Leadline Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 114 ANB SLEEPY'S VERSION MORGAN BAKER MORGAN BAKER
2nd 105 CHACHING CHA CHING MAGGIE CARPENTIER JACK CARPENTIER
3rd 125 LENAS LUCKY PENNY SLOANE BISSONETTE MADDISON BRACE
4th 142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON NORA JANE MORRILL
5th 189 CINNAMON TWIST MADILYN POIRIOR LAYLA BLACKMORE
6th 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN KIANNA QUINNLIN
7th 173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY CORA LUCY
8th 130 JAGGED J DOUBLE SHOT GRACIE DION GRACIE DION
9th 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON WYNONNA CAMPBELL

Class:  81 - Breed Road Hack Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
2nd 134 ROMEO TO YOUR JULIET CHLOE LAMARCHE CHLOE LAMARCHE
3rd 187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG
4th 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
5th 147 TRUE MAGNOLIA BRIDGET SIMONE BRIDGET SIMONE
6th 103 EQUINOX DRESS BLUES ELSA ARMSTRONG ELSA ARMSTRONG
7th 118 GOT CONNECTIONS FINNLEY VINCELETTE FINNLEY VINCELETTE
8th 106 VALLEY ACRES SHINING STAR JILLIAN MURDOUGH JILLIAN MURDOUGH

104 DOUBLE W GINSENG TUCKER MURDOUGH TUCKER MURDOUGH
129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
139 EQUINOX ROMULUS JAMIE MARTELL JAMIE MARTELL
141 CAPTIVATING TALKER LIZZIE MAYNARD LIZZIE MAYNARD
175 CBMF JAMES DEAN ADDISON HENGLE ADDISON HENGLE
186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
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Class:  82 - Breed Walk/Trot Road Hack Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 117 50 SHADES OF GRAY AUBREY OLSAVER AUBREY OLSAVER
2nd 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
3rd 107 T.R.E. I'LL NEVER TELL REESE MURPHY REESE MURPHY
4th 110 GOING PLATINUM KATIE COMERFORD-JOYCE KATIE COMERFORD-JOYCE
5th 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN ABIGAIL HENGLE
6th 102 JDS BEDAZZLED ERIN HOWRIGAN ERIN HOWRIGAN
7th 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE
8th 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON

Class:  83 - Road Hack Youth Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
2nd 129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
3rd 180 FCF PUCKS VISION RYLIE KENNEDY RYLIE KENNEDY
4th 141 CAPTIVATING TALKER LIZZIE MAYNARD LIZZIE MAYNARD
5th 134 ROMEO TO YOUR JULIET CHLOE LAMARCHE CHLOE LAMARCHE
6th 122 AVATAR ISABELLE BODDIE ISABELLE BODDIE
7th 146 JACK OF ALL TRADES LILA SMITH LILA SMITH
8th 175 CBMF JAMES DEAN ADDISON HENGLE ADDISON HENGLE

118 GOT CONNECTIONS FINNLEY VINCELETTE FINNLEY VINCELETTE
121 WFF SOLAR ECLIPSE VIOLET WHITCOMB VIOLET WHITCOMB
189 CINNAMON TWIST MADILYN POIRIOR MADILYN POIRIOR

Class:  84 - Road Hack Adult Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
2nd 187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG
3rd 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
4th 179 JELMER CAILIN O'HARA CAILIN O'HARA
5th 193 ODYSSEY VIVIENNE BABBOTT VIVIENNE BABBOTT
6th 120 HANDSOME HANDS DOWN ASHLEY MEGRATH ASHLEY MEGRATH

Class:  85 - Road Hack Youth Walk/Trot Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE KINLEY COVEY
2nd 148 CRAGGY LEA MASKAH BOLT SOPHIA STEADY SOPHIA STEADY
3rd 149 A CERTAIN ATTRACTION LILLIAN WILLIAMS LILLIAN WILLIAMS
4th 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN ABIGAIL HENGLE
5th 133 NUGGET CONNELLY LEGGETT CONNELLY LEGGETT

Class:  86 - Road Hack Adult Walk/Trot Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
2nd 108 AMBERFIELD'S GOLDEN COURAGEMARY NEWTON MARY NEWTON
3rd 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
4th 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON KEVIN WILSON
5th 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE

Class:  87 - Road Hack Novice Rider Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 136 MOOSE ON THE LOOSE EMMY GODDARD EMMY GODDARD
2nd 117 50 SHADES OF GRAY AUBREY OLSAVER AUBREY OLSAVER
3rd 190 JACKSON BROWN SOPHIA WELCH SOPHIA WELCH
4th 142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON ELLIE WILSON
5th 184 GABSOLUTELY NOT RAEGAN LAROCHE RAEGAN LAROCHE
6th 115 SUNNY SIDE UP HALLEE DIXON HALLEE DIXON
7th 173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY MAEVE LABOSSIERE

Class:  88 - Road Hack Green Horse/Pony Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 144 CHANCEY'S DARTH VADER MIKAYLA TOBEY MIKAYLA TOBEY
2nd 109 TOWNSHEND MARK THE JOURNEYTUCKER MURDOUGH TUCKER MURDOUGH
3rd 185 JUNI FRA'SOLHEIMAR SERENA WELCH SERENA WELCH
4th 182 SKIP THE GINGER MORGEN BROWN MORGEN BROWN
5th 111 BAR NOTHING IGGY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
6th 150 NOCTIS MYSTIC MAGGIE COOLIDGE MAGGIE COOLIDGE
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Class:  89 - Youth 13 & Under Walk/Trot Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE KINLEY COVEY
2nd 149 A CERTAIN ATTRACTION LILLIAN WILLIAMS LILLIAN WILLIAMS
3rd 148 CRAGGY LEA MASKAH BOLT SOPHIA STEADY SOPHIA STEADY
4th 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN ABIGAIL HENGLE
5th 115 SUNNY SIDE UP HALLEE DIXON CARLY DIXON
6th 133 NUGGET CONNELLY LEGGETT CONNELLY LEGGETT

Class:  90 - Youth 14-18 Walk/Trot Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  90A - Youth Walk/Trot Pleasure Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE
2nd 149 A CERTAIN ATTRACTION LILLIAN WILLIAMS LILLIAN WILLIAMS

Class:  91 - Adult Walk/Trot Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON KEVIN WILSON
2nd 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
3rd 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE
4th 108 AMBERFIELD'S GOLDEN COURAGEMARY NEWTON MARY NEWTON
5th 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
6th 176 UVM KARMA NOELLE NEWTON ANNMARIE NEWTON

Class:  92 - Novice Rider Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON ELLIE WILSON
2nd 190 JACKSON BROWN SOPHIA WELCH SOPHIA WELCH
3rd 115 SUNNY SIDE UP HALLEE DIXON HALLEE DIXON
4th 192 STONE BROKE MARINA HALLISEY MARINA HALLISEY
5th 136 MOOSE ON THE LOOSE EMMY GODDARD EMMY GODDARD
6th 117 50 SHADES OF GRAY AUBREY OLSAVER AUBREY OLSAVER
7th 184 GABSOLUTELY NOT RAEGAN LAROCHE RAEGAN LAROCHE

Class:  93 - Green Horse/Pony Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 109 TOWNSHEND MARK THE JOURNEYTUCKER MURDOUGH TUCKER MURDOUGH
2nd 144 CHANCEY'S DARTH VADER MIKAYLA TOBEY MIKAYLA TOBEY
3rd 111 BAR NOTHING IGGY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
4th 150 NOCTIS MYSTIC MAGGIE COOLIDGE MAGGIE COOLIDGE
5th 185 JUNI FRA'SOLHEIMAR SERENA WELCH SERENA WELCH
6th 182 SKIP THE GINGER MORGEN BROWN MORGEN BROWN

Class:  93A - Open Walk/Trot Pleasure Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 109 TOWNSHEND MARK THE JOURNEYTUCKER MURDOUGH TUCKER MURDOUGH
2nd 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON LAUREN WILSON
3rd 142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON ELLIE WILSON
4th 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
5th 190 JACKSON BROWN SOPHIA WELCH SOPHIA WELCH
6th 144 CHANCEY'S DARTH VADER MIKAYLA TOBEY MIKAYLA TOBEY

Class:  94 - Youth 13 & Under Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 141 CAPTIVATING TALKER LIZZIE MAYNARD LIZZIE MAYNARD
2nd 189 CINNAMON TWIST MADILYN POIRIOR MADILYN POIRIOR
3rd 180 FCF PUCKS VISION RYLIE KENNEDY RYLIE KENNEDY
4th 118 GOT CONNECTIONS FINNLEY VINCELETTE FINNLEY VINCELETTE
5th 121 WFF SOLAR ECLIPSE VIOLET WHITCOMB VIOLET WHITCOMB

Class:  95 - Youth 14-18 Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
2nd 129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
3rd 122 AVATAR ISABELLE BODDIE ISABELLE BODDIE
4th 146 JACK OF ALL TRADES LILA SMITH LILA SMITH
5th 175 CBMF JAMES DEAN ADDISON HENGLE ADDISON HENGLE
6th 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON LAUREN WILSON
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Class:  96 - Adult Pleasure Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
2nd 147 TRUE MAGNOLIA BRIDGET SIMONE BRIDGET SIMONE
3rd 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
4th 132 FABLES LOVE AFFAIR KIMBERLY GIBSON KIMBERLY GIBSON
5th 126 CLEVERMIND JESSICA SMITH JESSICA SMITH
6th 179 JELMER CAILIN O'HARA CAILIN O'HARA
7th 187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG
8th 193 ODYSSEY VIVIENNE BABBOTT VIVIENNE BABBOTT

120 HANDSOME HANDS DOWN ASHLEY MEGRATH ASHLEY MEGRATH

Class:  96A - Open Pleasure Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 141 CAPTIVATING TALKER LIZZIE MAYNARD LIZZIE MAYNARD
2nd 147 TRUE MAGNOLIA BRIDGET SIMONE BRIDGET SIMONE
3rd 129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
4th 189 CINNAMON TWIST MADILYN POIRIOR MADILYN POIRIOR
5th 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
6th 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN

Class:  97 - Morgan/Arabian/Saddlebred Walk/Trot Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN ABIGAIL HENGLE
2nd 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
3rd 110 GOING PLATINUM KATIE COMERFORD-JOYCE KATIE COMERFORD-JOYCE
4th 176 UVM KARMA NOELLE NEWTON ANNMARIE NEWTON
5th 102 JDS BEDAZZLED ERIN HOWRIGAN ERIN HOWRIGAN
6th 107 T.R.E. I'LL NEVER TELL REESE MURPHY REESE MURPHY

Class:  98 - Quarter Horse & Color Breed Walk/Trot Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON KEVIN WILSON
2nd 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE

Class:  99 - Sport Horse/Pony Walk/Trot Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 192 STONE BROKE MARINA HALLISEY MARINA HALLISEY
2nd 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
3rd 142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON ELLIE WILSON

Class:  99A - Breed Walk/Trot Pleasure Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 192 STONE BROKE MARINA HALLISEY MARINA HALLISEY
2nd 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON LAUREN WILSON
3rd 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
4th 168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE
5th 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
6th 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN KIANNA QUINNLIN

Class:  100 - Morgan/Arabian/Saddlebred Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 106 VALLEY ACRES SHINING STAR JILLIAN MURDOUGH JILLIAN MURDOUGH
2nd 175 CBMF JAMES DEAN ADDISON HENGLE ADDISON HENGLE
3rd 139 EQUINOX ROMULUS JAMIE MARTELL JAMIE MARTELL
4th 103 EQUINOX DRESS BLUES ELSA ARMSTRONG ELSA ARMSTRONG

Class:  101 - Quarter Horse & Color Breed Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
2nd 181 BIG MONEY JACK VANESSA ANGIER VANESSA ANGIER
3rd 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN

Class:  102 - Sport Horse/Pony Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 147 TRUE MAGNOLIA BRIDGET SIMONE BRIDGET SIMONE
2nd 134 ROMEO TO YOUR JULIET CHLOE LAMARCHE CHLOE LAMARCHE
3rd 123 BALOU'S BRIGHTSIDE AMBER ADAMS AMBER ADAMS
4th 132 FABLES LOVE AFFAIR KIMBERLY GIBSON KIMBERLY GIBSON
5th 187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG
6th 129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
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Class:  102A - Breed Pleasure Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
2nd 134 ROMEO TO YOUR JULIET CHLOE LAMARCHE CHLOE LAMARCHE
3rd 181 BIG MONEY JACK VANESSA ANGIER VANESSA ANGIER
4th 147 TRUE MAGNOLIA BRIDGET SIMONE BRIDGET SIMONE
5th 175 CBMF JAMES DEAN ADDISON HENGLE ADDISON HENGLE
6th 106 VALLEY ACRES SHINING STAR JILLIAN MURDOUGH JILLIAN MURDOUGH
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CVHS June 2025
Addison Field Days
June 7 & 8, 2025

O S O   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2025 Jun 17 06:31 PM

Judge: Karen Malzac

Class:  103 - Pee Wee Trail Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 125 LENAS LUCKY PENNY SLOANE BISSONETTE SLOANE BISSONETTE
2nd 176 UVM KARMA NOELLE NEWTON NOELLE NEWTON
3rd 138 ALLEGRO NORA WADE NORA WADE
4th 174 CHASING STAR DUST LIAM HENGLE LIAM HENGLE

Class:  104 - Leadline Trail Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 189 CINNAMON TWIST MADILYN POIRIOR LAYLA BLACKMORE
2nd 114 ANB SLEEPY'S VERSION MORGAN BAKER MORGAN BAKER
3rd 142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON NORA JANE MORRILL
4th 173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY CORA LUCY
5th 130 JAGGED J DOUBLE SHOT GRACIE DION GRACIE DION
6th 125 LENAS LUCKY PENNY SLOANE BISSONETTE MADDISON BRACE
7th 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN KIANNA QUINNLIN
8th 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON WYNONNA CAMPBELL

Class:  105 - Open In Hand Trail Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 147 TRUE MAGNOLIA BRIDGET SIMONE BRIDGET SIMONE
2nd 131 MISS RIGHTEOUS LILLI BRACE ISABELLE SACKLOW
3rd 143 DAVALENTE MARIA WELCH MARIA WELCH
4th 124 HE BEINDEBLUE LEAGUE KAYLA HOADLEY KAYLA HOADLEY
5th 139 EQUINOX ROMULUS JAMIE MARTELL JAMIE MARTELL
6th 119 JVM ABRAMS JAN LINGNER JAN LINGNER
7th 130 JAGGED J DOUBLE SHOT GRACIE DION JESSICA RABIDOUX
8th 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN

111 BAR NOTHING IGGY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
171 JUSTABLAZIN KINLEY COVEY KINLEY COVEY
189 CINNAMON TWIST MADILYN POIRIOR DANIELLE BLACKMORE
191 BROKE THE CODE ANN SHANGRAW ANN SHANGRAW

Class:  106 - Youth/Breed Trail 18 & Under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 393 SHE LOOKS NATURAL ALLORA LAWTON ALLORA LAWTON
2nd 146 JACK OF ALL TRADES LILA SMITH LILA SMITH
3rd 175 CBMF JAMES DEAN ADDISON HENGLE ADDISON HENGLE
4th 181 BIG MONEY JACK VANESSA ANGIER VANESSA ANGIER
5th 129 GOLDEN SOUL OLIVIA WIMBLE OLIVIA WIMBLE
6th 121 WFF SOLAR ECLIPSE VIOLET WHITCOMB VIOLET WHITCOMB
7th 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON LAUREN WILSON
8th 134 ROMEO TO YOUR JULIET CHLOE LAMARCHE CHLOE LAMARCHE

177 CENTURY OAK FANDANGO OLIVIA NESBIT OLIVIA NESBIT
180 FCF PUCKS VISION RYLIE KENNEDY RYLIE KENNEDY
189 CINNAMON TWIST MADILYN POIRIOR MADILYN POIRIOR

Class:  107 - Adult/Breed Trail 19 & Over Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 186 REAL GOOD CRUZER KASSIDY WYMAN KASSIDY WYMAN
2nd 147 TRUE MAGNOLIA BRIDGET SIMONE BRIDGET SIMONE
3rd 187 CAJUN QUICKSTEP EMILY LANG EMILY LANG
4th 139 EQUINOX ROMULUS JAMIE MARTELL JAMIE MARTELL
5th 193 ODYSSEY VIVIENNE BABBOTT VIVIENNE BABBOTT
6th 137 IZZY IN A TIZZY JOHN HOADLEY KAYLA HOADLEY
7th 120 HANDSOME HANDS DOWN ASHLEY MEGRATH ASHLEY MEGRATH
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Class:  108 - Youth Walk/Trot/Breed Trail 18 & Under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 148 CRAGGY LEA MASKAH BOLT SOPHIA STEADY SOPHIA STEADY
2nd 136 MOOSE ON THE LOOSE EMMY GODDARD EMMY GODDARD
3rd 190 JACKSON BROWN SOPHIA WELCH SOPHIA WELCH
4th 192 STONE BROKE MARINA HALLISEY MARINA HALLISEY
5th 173 TM MUSICAL STEPS CORA LUCY MAEVE LABOSSIERE
6th 184 GABSOLUTELY NOT RAEGAN LAROCHE RAEGAN LAROCHE
7th 116 LOOKAWAYS LAST CALL KIANNA QUINNLIN ABIGAIL HENGLE
8th 133 NUGGET CONNELLY LEGGETT CONNELLY LEGGETT

115 SUNNY SIDE UP HALLEE DIXON CARLY DIXON
117 50 SHADES OF GRAY AUBREY OLSAVER AUBREY OLSAVER
142 LITTLE DUFFER ELLIE WILSON ELLIE WILSON
149 A CERTAIN ATTRACTION LILLIAN WILLIAMS LILLIAN WILLIAMS
168 SUNSET KING CADENCE PAULETTE DEMINGWARE KINLEY COVEY

Class:  109 - Adult Walk/Trot/Breed Trail 19 & Over Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 140 MS. TRUEWAY AUTUMN GERMAIN AUTUMN GERMAIN
2nd 112 RIVER ECHO VICTORY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
3rd 263 SWEET TALKIN PREACHER LAUREN WILSON KEVIN WILSON
4th 176 UVM KARMA NOELLE NEWTON ANNMARIE NEWTON

Class:  110 - Green Horse/Pony Trail Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 185 JUNI FRA'SOLHEIMAR SERENA WELCH SERENA WELCH
2nd 109 TOWNSHEND MARK THE JOURNEYTUCKER MURDOUGH TUCKER MURDOUGH
3rd 144 CHANCEY'S DARTH VADER MIKAYLA TOBEY MIKAYLA TOBEY
4th 182 SKIP THE GINGER MORGEN BROWN MORGEN BROWN
5th 150 NOCTIS MYSTIC MAGGIE COOLIDGE MAGGIE COOLIDGE
6th 111 BAR NOTHING IGGY TAYLOR BENSON TAYLOR BENSON
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